
Flight Standards - Orlando FSDO Employee Directory 
Please use one of the following email addresses to request or send information to the Orlando FSDO 
9-ASO-ORL-FSDO@faa.gov General Questions 

9-AVS-AFG-ORL-FSDO-91@faa.gov Part 91 submissions, requests, comments (RVSM, MEL, Ferry Permit): 

Name Discipline Office Number Email 
Alfaya, Tony (FAA) FPM (407) 487-7028 Tony.Alfaya@faa.gov 
Anderson, Jennifer (FAA) MGR, Assistant (407) 487-7076 jennifer.anderson@faa.gov 
Andrew, Tanya S (FAA) ASA 407-205-6339 tanya.s.andrew@faa.gov 
Andrews, Donald (FAA) APAI (407) 487-7041 donald.andrews@faa.gov 
Barkley, Daxton (FAA) POI 407-487-7011 daxton.barkley@faa.gov 
Bellamy, Ryan (FAA) POI (407) 487-7060 ryan.bellamy@faa.gov 
Best, Cory E (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7015 cory.e.best@faa.gov 
Bishop, Jonathan M (FAA) APOI 407-487-7057 jonathan.m.bishop@faa.gov 
Blake, Robert (FAA) PMI 407-487-7029 Robert.Blake@faa.gov 
Bolduc, Mark R (FAA) AST (AW/OPS) (407) 487-7007 mark.r.bolduc@faa.gov 
Boles, James (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7047 james.boles@faa.gov 
Breen, John (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7050 john.breen@faa.gov 
Brehm, Thomas P (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7148 thomas.p.brehm@faa.gov 
Brown, Rick J (FAA) APMI (407) 487-7051 rick.j.brown@faa.gov 
Burns, Laura A (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7043 laura.a.burns@faa.gov 
Caballero-Sanabria, Ahmed (FAA) TCPPM (689) 244-9593 Ahmed.Caballero-Sanabria@faa.gov 
Cabrales, Miguel (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7106 miguel.cabrales@faa.gov 
Calderin, Javier (FAA) FPM (407) 487-7008 javier.calderin@faa.gov 
Clark, John (FAA) TCPPM (407) 487-7055 john.clark@faa.gov 
Corrigan, Michael (FAA) APMI (407) 487-7021 michael.corrigan@faa.gov 
Cruz, Javier R (FAA) MX ASI (407) 487-7059 javier.r.cruz@faa.gov 
Davidson, James E (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7082 james.e.davidson@faa.gov 
Donovan, Bryan (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7062 bryan.donovan@faa.gov 
Dorta-Figueroa, Rafael A (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7017 rafael.a.dorta-figueroa@faa.gov 
Echevarria, Roberto (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7077 roberto.echevarria@faa.gov 
Faulkner, Ronnie L (FAA) APMI (407) 487-7023 ronnie.l.faulkner@faa.gov 
Figueroa, Carmen L (FAA) MPA 407-487-7073 carmen.l.figueroa@faa.gov 
Floyd, Lindsey (FAA) APOI (407) 487-7146 lindsey.floyd@faa.gov 
Gonzalez, Robert Jr (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7005 Robert.Gonzalez-Jr@faa.gov 
Gramzinski, Joseph W (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7026 joseph.w.gramzinski@faa.gov 
Greenlund, Dwight (FAA) POI (407) 487-7063 dwight.greenlund@faa.gov 
Grillo, Marco A (FAA) APOI (407) 487-7065 marco.a.grillo@faa.gov 
Harper, Matthew H (FAA) POI (407) 487-7070 matthew.h.harper@faa.gov 
Helms, Kenneth (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7009 kenneth.helms@faa.gov 
Heydt, David (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7143 david.heydt@faa.gov 
Humphrey, Brian (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7042 brian.humphrey@faa.gov 
Hunter, Joanna (FAA) ASA (407) 487-7040 joanna.hunter@faa.gov 
Jewell, Dexter (FAA) MPA (407) 487-7071 dexter.jewell@faa.gov 
Jex, Robert (FAA) FPM (407) 487-7064 Robert.Jex@faa.gov 
Just, Kathleen (FAA) AST (AW/OPS) (210) 308-3324 kathleen.just@faa.gov 
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Name Discipline Office Number Email 
Kandravi, Peter (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7032 peter.kandravi@faa.gov 
King, Cheryl (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7018 cheryl.king@faa.gov 
Knight, Jeffery C (FAA) OPS ASI 407-487-7054 jeffery.c.knight@faa.gov 
Laskey, Charles A (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7044 charles.a.laskey@faa.gov 
Laughridge, Mark L (FAA) FPM 407-487-7045 mark.l.laughridge@faa.gov 
Lietzke, Gerald (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7031 gerald.lietzke@faa.gov 
Loehlein, Michael (FAA) APAI (407) 487-7034 michael.loehlein@faa.gov 
Mason, Roger A (FAA) TCPPM (407) 256-9739 Roger.A.Mason@faa.gov 
McBride, Joe (FAA) POI (407) 487-7074 joe.mcbride@faa.gov 
McConnell, James G (FAA) MGR (407) 487-7083 james.g.mcconnell@faa.gov 
Meenan, William D (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7027 william.d.meenan@faa.gov 
Melcher, Robert (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7020 robert.melcher@faa.gov 
Mikulak, Jason (FAA) TCPM (407) 487-7048 jason.mikulak@faa.gov 
Moore, Steven (FAA) TCPM (407) 487-7058 steven.moore@faa.gov 
O'Connor, Pauline A (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7084 Pauline.A.O'Connor 
Olenginski, Kevin (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7056 kevin.olenginski@faa.gov 
Pabon, Carmen L (FAA) ASA (407) 487-7004 carmen.l.pabon@faa.gov 
Padilla, Rene (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7016 rene.padilla@faa.gov 
Penland, Larry A (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7024 larry.a.penland@faa.gov 
Riccardi, Ric (FAA) PAI (407) 487-7012 ric.riccardi@faa.gov 
Rich, Albert (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7067 albert.rich@faa.gov 
Robinson, Brooks (FAA) AST (AW/OPS) (407) 487-7022 brooks.robinson@faa.gov 
Rodriguez, Ariel (FAA) MX ASI (407) 487-7158 ariel.rodriguez@faa.gov 
Rodriguez, Ricardo (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7019 ricardo.rodriguez@faa.gov 
Rollins, Loftis J (FAA) OPS ASI 407-487-7251 Loftis.J.Rollins@faa.gov 
Rotunda, Gabriele (FAA) POI (407) 487-7053 gabriele.rotunda@faa.gov 
Russett, Richard C (FAA) AST (AW/OPS) (407) 487-7039 richard.c.russett@faa.gov 
Santiago, Maitely (FAA) TCPM (407) 487-7025 maitely.santiago@faa.gov 
Sebek, Ryan M (FAA) OPS ASI (407) 487-7066 ryan.m.sebek@faa.gov 
Sickles, Richard T (FAA) OPS ASI 407-487-7014 richard.t.sickles@faa.gov 
Strickland, Scott (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7044 scott.strickland@faa.gov 
Tiernan, Thomas B (FAA) FLM (407) 487-7279 thomas.b.tiernan@faa.gov 
Tremblay, Michael (FAA) PAI 407-487-7040 Michael.Tremblay@faa.gov 
Turner, Chris (FAA) AO 407-487-7072 chris.turner@faa.gov 
Vanga, Luis (FAA) MX ASI (407) 487-7069 luis.vanga@faa.gov 
Villanueva, Hugo (FAA) APMI (407) 487-7206 hugo.villanueva@faa.gov 
Viteritto, Jennifer (FAA) PMI (407) 487-7035 jennifer.viteritto@faa.gov 
Zimmerman, Chad E (FAA) MPA 407-364-5629 chad.e.zimmerman@faa.gov 
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